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DATA KEHADIRAN MAHASISWA

Matakuliah

Kelas

: 04015106 - Standardisasi Obat Bahan Alam

: 6H

NO N I M
JUMLAH PERTEMUAN : 16

Dosen : NOVIA DELITA

%

HADIR

TOT

HADIR
5 Mar 2024 12 Mar 2024 16 Mar 2024 26 Mar 2024 2 Apr 2024 16 Apr 2024 23 Apr 2024 30 Apr 2024 7 Mei 2024 14 Mei 2024 21 Mei 2024 28 Mei 2024 4 Jun  2024 11 Jun  202418 Jun  202425 Jun  2024

Keterangan : X => Tidak Hadir

 1 1904015173 KELVIN ARI SAPUTRA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 2 2004015189 SELVY NURFADILAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 3 2104015016 ANNISA INDAH CAHYANI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 4 2104015037 MELANIE 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 5 2104015040 SILMI NUR ATUMIM 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 6 2104015058 WIWID SRI WULANDARI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 7 2104015077 ALYA SAHLA SAHARA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 8 2104015078 MASAYU HALIAH PADMALITA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 9 2104015108 AZZA INDRIJATI NOMPO 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 10 2104015117 MELFA TRI ISWARI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 11 2104015132 NASYWA FADHIYA PAMUJI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 12 2104015134 HUSNA HANAN HAFIZHAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 13 2104015146 NASIHAH AL FATINAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 14 2104015164 HUSNUL HAFIFAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 15 2104015170 TESSA ANA DESTIANA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 16 2104015193 MAULIDIA MAESAROH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 17 2104015198 DIAH ANGGUNI PUTRI 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 18 2104015202 FITRIA SYAFNI AZAHRA 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 19 2104015222 AULIATUL MAWADAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20 2104015233 SITI NOORROHMAH 16  100V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V V

 20,00Jumlah hadir :  20  20  20  20  20  20  20  20  20  20  20  20  20  20  20
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NO N I M NAMA MAHASISWA 
N.Aktif  

( 10 % ) 

N.TUGAS 

( 20 % ) 

N.UTS 

( 30 % ) 

N.UAS 

( 40 % ) 

N 

RATA 2 

N. 

HURUF 

1 1904015173 KELVIN ARI SAPUTRA 94 0 26 28 28.40 E 

2 2004015189 SELVY NURFADILAH 94 83 70 68 74.20 B 

3 2104015016 ANNISA INDAH CAHYANI 100 83 72 68 75.40 B 

4 2104015037 MELANIE 100 83 70 68 74.80 B 

5 2104015040 SILMI NUR ATUMIM 100 83 78 68 77.20 B 

6 2104015058 WIWID SRI WULANDARI 94 83 70 68 74.20 B 

7 2104015077 ALYA SAHLA SAHARA 100 83 70 64 73.20 B 

8 2104015078 MASAYU HALIAH PADMALITA 94 83 70 68 74.20 B 

9 2104015108 AZZA INDRIJATI NOMPO 100 83 70 68 74.80 B 

10 2104015117 MELFA TRI ISWARI 100 83 72 68 75.40 B 

11 2104015132 NASYWA FADHIYA PAMUJI 100 83 88 76 83.40 A 

12 2104015134 HUSNA HANAN HAFIZHAH 100 83 88 68 80.20 A 

13 2104015146 NASIHAH AL FATINAH 100 83 90 68 80.80 A 

14 2104015164 HUSNUL HAFIFAH 100 83 72 68 75.40 B 

15 2104015170 TESSA ANA DESTIANA 100 83 62 70 73.20 B 

16 2104015193 MAULIDIA MAESAROH 100 83 70 68 74.80 B 

17 2104015198 DIAH ANGGUNI PUTRI 94 83 84 68 78.40 B 

18 2104015202 FITRIA SYAFNI AZAHRA 100 83 88 74 82.60 A 

19 2104015222 AULIATUL MAWADAH 100 83 70 68 74.80 B 

20 2104015233 SITI NOORROHMAH 100 83 70 68 74.80 B 

Ttd 
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